Li
gh
t s
en
so
rs
M
ot

GS2 Sensor (AGS2)
8 ASCTB238E  201208-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton: 1,000 pcs.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
High-precision MEMS
2-axis acceleration sensor GS2 SENSOR
Product name Operation power supply
voltage Acceleration detection range Detection sensitivity Part number
2-axis Acceleration sensor GS2
3V DC
±2g 0.6V/g AGS21631
±1.5g 0.8V/g AGS21831
5V DC
±2g 1V/g AGS21151
±1.5g 1.333V/g AGS21351
Item Unit
Absolute maximum ratings
Remarks
Min. Typ. Max.